
Bezirk Frankfurt 2016/17

Jugend Grundklasse FR 1
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 22.01.2017 10:00 h/v (H)

11:30 (H)
12:00

18
16
17

SG Neu-Isen...ietzenbach
BV Frankfurt
1.Frankfurter BC

SG TGU/TG Höchst
TG Hanau
BV G.-Goldbach/Laufach

0:8
8:0 NA

7:1
So. 29.01.2017 09:30 (H)

10:00 (H)
11:30 (H)

19
21
20

TG Hanau
SG TGU/TG Höchst
BV Frankfurt

BV G.-Goldbach/Laufach
1.Frankfurter BC
SG Neu-Isen...ietzenbach

8:0 NA
5:3

8:0 NA
Sa. 11.02.2017 15:00 (H) 24 BV G.-Goldbach/Laufach SG TGU/TG Höchst 1:7
So. 12.02.2017 09:00

10:00 (H)
23
22

1.Frankfurter BC
SG Neu-Isen...ietzenbach

BV Frankfurt
TG Hanau

4:4
4:4

Fr. 03.03.2017 20:30 h/v (H) 27 SG Neu-Isen...ietzenbach 1.Frankfurter BC 0:8
Fr. 24.03.2017 18:30 h/v (H) 30 BV G.-Goldbach/Laufach SG Neu-Isen...ietzenbach 8:0
Sa. 25.03.2017 15:00 (H)

17:00 (H)
25
26

TG Hanau
BV Frankfurt

SG TGU/TG Höchst
BV G.-Goldbach/Laufach

0:8
5:3

So. 26.03.2017 10:00 (H)
10:30 v

29
28

SG TGU/TG Höchst
1.Frankfurter BC

BV Frankfurt
TG Hanau

7:1
8:0

Hallenverzeichnis

60435-01 Sportpark Preungesheim
Goldpeppingstraße 8, 60435 Frankfurt

60439-01 Ernst-Reuter-Schule
Praunheimer Weg 124, 60439 Frankfurt

63263-01 Geschwister-Scholl-Halle
An den Grundwiesen , 63263 Neu-Isenburg

63450-01 Sporthalle Ludwig-Geißler-Schule
Brüder-Grimm-Straße 22, 63450 Hanau

63773-01 Sporthalle TV Goldbach
Mühlstraße 18, 63773 Goldbach

63846-01 Sporthalle TV Laufach
Am Mühlfeld 1, 63846 Laufach

65929-03 TG Unterliederbach
Geißspitzweg 15, 65929 Frankfurt
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